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on V16 northeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at ROGEE

    SM. Procedure NA at night.

use BKD altimeter setting and increase all MDAs 40 feet and Circling visibility Cat C

Circling NA to Rwys 8, 13, 26 and 31. Use ABI altimeter setting; when not received,

on V62 northwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at ROTAN
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